
2017 USA-EAST SCHEDULE OF EVENTS 

DATE DAY VENUE LOCATION - 

Sled 

CLASSES 

May 20 Saturday 
6:30pm 

Columbiana Fairground 
“Truck Wars” 

Lisbon, OH 
STIMMELL 

RWYB; 2.6; SSG 2.5 

May 27 Saturday 
6:30pm 

Listie Fire Company 
“Listie Power Pulls” 

Listie, PA 
LOVE/PREDATOR 

LP/SF; SSG; 2.6; SEMI(inv) 
StockSemi 

May 28 
Rain: 5/29 

Sunday 
6:30pm 

Mercer Raceway Park 
“Spring Nationals” 

Mercer, PA 
LOVE/LOVE 

BR; SS/PS; RWYB; 2.5 

June 3 Saturday 
6:30pm 

Tri City Raceway Park 
“Pullin’ In The Wilds” 

Franklin, PA 
LOVE 

RWYB; wsG; HF; 2.6 

June 9 Friday 
7:00pm 

Bunker Hill Shoot-Out Beloit, OH 
SINGER 

SSG; BR (6PK); LLSS 
ProFarm; WSDiesel (local) 

June 10 Saturday 
6:30pm 

Garrett Co. Fairgrounds 
“W MD Championships” 

Deep Creek, MD 
LOVE 

LP/SF; PaP + StSem1; Tri-Axle Dump 

Street Gas; Street Diesel 4x4 (Open) 

June 10 Saturday 
7:00pm 

Bunker Hill Shoot-Out Beloit, OH 
SINGER 

HRV8; CSS; RWYB; 2.5 
 

June 17 
Rain: 6/18 

Saturday 
7:00pm 

Jefferson Co. Fair 
“Big Rigs Power Pulls” 

Brookville, PA 
CROUSE/PREDATOR 

BR; LP/SF; RWYB; 2.5 

June 24 
Rain: 6/25 

Saturday 
6:30pm 

Geauga Co. Fairgrounds 
“Geauga Power Pulls” 

Burton, OH 
STIMMELL 

HRV8; SSG; HF; 2.5;  

June 30 Friday 
6:00pm 

Harvest Barn SmokeOut Sugarcreek, OH 
CROUSE/STIMMELL 

HRV8; CSS; LP/SF; BR; 2.6 

July 1 Saturday 
6:30pm 

Cookport Fairgrounds 
“Cookport Power Pulls” 

Commodore, PA 
CROUSE 

HF; 2.6; Street Semis; 
Street Gas 4x4; Street Diesel 4x4 

July 3 Monday 
6:30pm 

ERIEZ Speedway Erie, PA 
CROUSE 

RWYB; HF; wsG; 2.5; Semi(inv) 

July 5 Wednesday 
7:00pm 

Big Butler Fair Prospect, PA 
LOVE/LOVE 

LP/SF; 2.6; SSG  

July 6 Thursday 
7:00pm 

Big Butler Fair Prospect, PA 
LOVE/LOVE 

BR; RWYB; HF 

July 7 Friday 
7:00pm 

Bunker Hill Shoot-Out Beloit, OH 
NEAL 

CSS; 2.5; MINIRODS 
Street Semi Trucks (local) 

July 7 Friday 
7:00pm 

Harrison County Fair Cadiz, OH 
CROUSE 

HRV8; LP/SF; 2.6 + local classes 

July 8 Saturday 
7:00pm 

Bunker Hill Shoot-Out Beloit, OH 
NEAL 

HRV8; 2.6; LP/SF; LLSS 
WSD (local) 

July 8 Saturday 
7:00pm 

Harrison County Fair Cadiz, OH 
CROUSE 

HF; CSS + local classes 

July 15 Saturday 
(two sessions) 

Trumbull County Fair Cortland, OH 
LOVE 

3:00  HRV8; wsG; LP/SF 

7:00  CSS; BR; RWYB 

July 18 Tuesday 
7:00pm 

Jefferson County Fair Brookville, PA 
STIMMELL/PREDATOR 

SSG; HF; 2.6 

July 19 Wednesday 
7:00pm 

Jefferson County Fair Brookville, PA 
STIMMELL/PREDATOR 

LP/SF; Street gas 4x4 
Street diesel 4x4 

July 20 Thursday 
7:30pm 

Allegany County Fair Cumberland,MD 
CROUSE 

77SS; LgtMOD4x4 (ITTPA) 

Street Diesel 4x4; Street Semis 



July 29 Saturday 
1:30pm 

Broome Co Fair Whitney Pt, NY 
LOVE 

Stock Semis (local rules) 

July 29 Saturday 
7:00pm 

Broome Co Fair Whitney Pt, NY 
LOVE 

MOD; SS {NYTPA} 

July 29 Saturday 
7:00pm 

Fayette County Fair Dunbar, PA 
LOVE 

SSG; HF + local classes 

July 30 Sunday 
3:30pm 

Broome Co Fair Whitney Pt, NY 
LOVE 

Street Gas 4x4; Street Diesel 4x4 

ModStockGAS 4x4; Open 2.6 Diesel 4x4 

 

July 31 Monday 
7:00pm 

Fayette County Fair Dunbar, PA 
LOVE 

HRV8 2.6; LP/SF 

August 3 Thursday 
7:00pm 

Clearfield County Fair Clearfield, PA 
LOVE 

2.6; LP/SF; StkSEMI-open 
Street Gas 4x4; Street Diesel 4x4 (County) 

August 4 Friday 
7:00pm 

Columbiana County Fair Lisbon, OH 
LOVE 

SS/PS; 2.6; SSG; CSS 

August 5 Saturday 
4:30pm 

Columbiana County Fair Lisbon, OH 
STIMMELL 

2.5; HF; HRV8; LP/SF; RWYB 

August 5 Saturday 
6:30pm 

Cattaraugus County Fair Little Valley, NY 
LOVE 

BR; Outlaw Semis; LLSS – wnypfp 
Street Gas 4x4; Street Diesel 4x4 

August 10 Thursday 
7:00pm 

Sykesville Fair Sykesville, PA 
CROUSE 

SSG; HF; 2.6 
Street Gas 4x4; Street Diesel 4x4 

August 11 Friday 
8:00pm 

Warren County Fair Pittsfield, PA 
CROUSE/LOVE 

MOD + SF (Empire State Pullers) 

2.5; RWYB; BIG RIGS 

August 11 Friday 
7:00pm 

Bunker Hill Shoot-Out Beloit, OH 
BAUER 

CSS; HRV8; wsG 
Street Semi Trucks (local) 

August 12 Saturday 
7:00pm 

Bunker Hill Shoot-Out Beloit, OH 
BAUER 

SSGAS; MINIRODS; RWYB 
WSD (local) 

August 18 Friday 
7:00pm 

Jefferson County Fair Smithfield, OH 
CROUSE 

CSS; LP/SF; 2.6 
80open street 4x4 (Gas and Diesel Combo) + 

62 Open street GAS 

August 21 Monday 
7:00pm 

Crawford County Fair Meadville, PA 
LOVE/LOVE 

RWYB; CSS; 2.5; SEMI(inv) 

August 25 Friday 
7:00pm 

Crawford County Fair Meadville, PA 
LOVE/PREDATOR 

LP/SF; BR; 2.6; wsG 

August 27 Sunday 
2:00pm 

Lernerville Speedway Sarver, PA 
LOVE 

BR; CSS; wsGAS; 2.5; SSG 

September 1 Friday 
7:00pm 

Great Stoneboro Fair Stoneboro, PA 
CROUSE 

wsG; 2.5; HF; SEMI(inv) 

September 2 Saturday 
6:30pm 

Canfield Fair Canfield, OH 
BAUER/BAUER 

RWYB*; LP/SF*; SS/PS; BR; 

CSS* [*invitation only] 

MOD; TWD {NTPA} 

September 3 Sunday 
6:00pm 

Great Geauga Co. Fair Burton, OH 
LOVE 

2.6; RWYB; BR; CSS;  
Street Semi – NE Ohio 

Sept 16 
Rain: 9/17 

Saturday 
6:30pm 

Mercer Raceway Park Mercer, PA 
LOVE 

TBA 

Sep 22 Friday 
7:00pm 

Tuscarawas County Fair Dover, OH 
CROUSE 

LP/SF; 2.6; CSS; HRV8 
LightPro Tractor - invitational 

 

 

    



Sept 23 
Rain: 9/24 

Saturday 
6:30pm 

Bloomsburg Fair Bloomsburg, PA 
LOVE/LOVE 

BR; RWYB; SS/PS 

Sept 30 
Rain: 10/1 

Saturday 
6:00pm 

Tri City Raceway Park Franklin, PA 
LOVE 

TBA 

October 7 
Rain: 10/8 

Saturday 
6:00pm 

Columbiana Fairgrounds 
“Night of Mayhem” 

Lisbon, OH 
SINGER/SINGER 

RWYB; SS/PS; CSS; 2.6; 

BigRigs(6Pac) 
  

BR – Big Rigs   2.6 – Diesel 4x4 Trucks   RWYB – Open Modified 

Trucks 

 HF – Hot Farm Tractors  LP/SF – Limited Pro/Super Farm  CSS – Classic Super 

Stock Tractors 

 2.5 – Diesel 4x4 Trucks  SS/PS – Smoker Series   wsG – Work Stock Gas 4x4 

 SSG – Super Street Gas 4x4 HRV8 – Hot Rod Tractors   


